BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 2 31/5/2025 10:55 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:02
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:30.032 +1.665 43.343 46.689
(110) KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS 5 1:28.282 -1.750 42.059 46.223
1 1:34.244 47.052 6 1:27.868 -0.414 41.884 45.984
2 1:28.541 -5.703 42.393 46.148 p7 2:12.268 +44.400 48.224
3 1:27.494 -1.047 41.650 45.844 8 1:33.648 -38.620 48.082
4 1:27.333 -0.161 41.655 45.678 9 1:29.024 -4.624 42.092 46.932
5 1:29.248 +1.915 42.819 46.429 10 1:31.629 +2.605 43.082 48.547
p6 2:22.826 +53.578 43.584 11 1:28.687 -2.942 42.125 46.562
7 1:35.088 -47.738 46.041 12 1:28.995 +0.308 42.095 46.900
p8 3:22.056 1:46.968 43.224
P9 1:55.993 1:26.063 (244) COSKUN ALP
10 1:39.610 -16.383 45.787 1 1:37.245 47313
11 1:27.423 -12.187 41.669 45.754 2 1:34.839 -2.406 43.766 51.073
3 1:54.068 +19.229 52.467 1:01.601
(58) CAN BASAR 4 1:28.927 -25.141 42.128 46.799
1:34.577 47.772 5 1:29.814 +0.887 43.222 46.592
2 1:40.536 +5.959 45.589 54.947 6 1:28.433 -1.381 41,919 46.514
p3 1:59.402 +18.866 48.417 7 1:35.797 +7.364 43.652 52.145
4 1:33.354 -26.048 47.147 p8 2:00.919 +25.122 42.722
5 1:28.417 -4.937 41.901 46.516 9 1:37.327 -23.592 47.348
6 1:28.074 -0.343 41.648 46.426 10 1:30.581 -6.746 42.663 47918
p7 3:16.725 1:48.651 48.328 11 1:29.649 -0.932 42.631 47.018
8 1:32.372 1:44.353 46.520 12 1:29.301 -0.348 42.364 46.937
9 1:27.893 -4.479 41.613 46.280 13 1:29.595 +0.294 42.546 47.049
10 1:27.494 -0.399 41.322 46.172
(2) OGUZ TASHAN
(9) RUMEN DIMITROV 1 1:52.677 48.109
1 1:32.433 46.680 2 1:37.256 -15.421 42.718 54.538
2 1:27.628 -4.805 41.541 46.087 3 1:48.594 +11.338 46.949 1:01.645
3 1:27.563 -0.065 41.432 46.131 4 1:28.950 -19.644 42.317 46.633
4 1:27.508 -0.055 41.239 46.269 5 1:29.389 +0.439 42417 46.972
5 1:27.504 -0.004 41.123 46.381 6 1:28.642 -0.747 42.257 46.385
7 1:35.184 +6.542 43.462 51.722
(71) MURATHAN YIGIT YILDIZ p8 2:34.689 +59.505 43.357
1 1:34.392 47.926 9 2:22.192 -12.497 48.121
2 1:40.273 +5.881 42.476 57.797 10 1:30.865 -51.327 43.435 47.430
3 1:46.774 +6.501 47.025 59.749 11 1:29.156 -1.709 42.339 46.817
4 1:29.515 -17.259 42.661 46.854 12 1:29.726 +0.570 43.122 46.604
5 1:28.133 -1.382 42.073 46.060
6 1:27.837 -0.296 41.937 45.900 (19) MARTIN NAYDENOV
p7 2:26.337 +58.500 47.774 1 1:38.014 48.611
p8 3:34.780 1:08.443 2 1:30.845 -7.169 43.201 47.644
9 1:38.216 1:56.564 50.781 p3 2:15.632 +44.787 45451
10 1:28.416 -9.800 42.232 46.184 4 1:37.523 -38.109 47911
11 1:28.056 -0.360 41.951 46.105 5 1:30.047 -7.476 43.079 46.968
6 1:29.747 -0.300 42.770 46.977
(30) DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE 7 1:29.119 -0.628 42,526 46.593
1 1:36.450 47.960
2 1:29.370 -7.080 41.894 47476 (22) NORMAN DIMITROV
3 1:28.367 -1.003 41.893 46.474 1 1:40.403 49.972
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

TIME PRACTICE 2 31/5/2025.10:55

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:02

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
2 1:31.567 -8.836 43.819 47.748 8 1:34.752 -1.766 45.452 49.300
3 1:31.914 +0.347 43.535 48.379 9 1:35.990 +1.238 44.807 51.183
4 1:30.670 -1.244 43.510 47.160 10 2:00.467 +24.477 1:00.625 59.842
5 1:30.955 +0.285 43.098 47.857 11 1:35.529 -24.938 45.340 50.189
6 1:30.651 -0.304 42.932 47.719 12 1:35.105 -0.424 45.416 49.689
(39) ALEXANDROV ALEXANDER (54) ARAS OZKILIC

1 1:39.954 50.041 1 2:01.229 57.176
2 1:33.480 -6.474 44.637 48.843 2 1:37.006 -24.223 46.776 50.230
3 1:32.844 -0.636 43.453 49.391 3 1:35.469 -1.537 45.533 49.936
4 1:32.010 -0.834 43.664 48.346 4 1:35.211 -0.258 45.909 49.302
5 1:31.678 -0.332 43.835 47.843 5 1:34.125 -1.086 44.556 49.569
6 1:31.333 -0.345 43.221 48.112 6 1:34.439 +0.314 45.233 49.206
7 1:31.183 -0.150 43.293 47.890 7 1:34.477 +0.038 44.861 49.616
8 1:31.654 +0.471 43.292 48.362 8 1:34.490 +0.013 45.101 49.389
9 1:31.269 -0.385 43.276 47.993 9 1:34.614 +0.124 45.220 49.394

10 1:30.827 -0.442 43.168 47.659 10 1:34.407 -0.207 45.318 49.089

11 1:30.675 -0.152 43.017 47.658 11 1:34.161 -0.246 44.770 49.391

12 1:30.721 +0.046 42.982 47.739 12 1:34.178 +0.017 45.066 49.112

13 1:30.805 +0.084 43.008 47.797

(228) DEMIR OZMEN
(121) EPURE FLORENTINA DEMISA 1 1:47.179 52.373

1 1:37.921 49.056 p2 7:22.592 5:35.413 48.957
2 1:32.817 -5.104 44.620 48.197 3 1:48.268 5:34.324 52.895
3 1:34.998 +2.181 45.272 49.726 4 1:39.155 -9.113 47.138 52.017
4 1:32.708 -2.290 44.912 47.796 5 1:38.175 -0.980 46.695 51.480
5 1:33.459 +0.751 45.850 47.609 6 1:39.822 +1.647 48.613 51.209
6 1:31.384 -2.075 43.702 47.682 7 1:35.594 -4.228 45.396 50.198
7 1:31.649 +0.265 43.317 48.332 8 1:47.359 +11.765 46.583 1:00.776

(18) LENKOVA JULIETA

1 1:42.439 49.109
2 1:33.807 -8.632 45.060 48.747
3 1:33.882 +0.075 45.511 48.371
4 1:32.227 -1.655 44.324 47.903
5 1:32.055 -0.172 44.162 47.893
6 1:31.591 -0.464 43.950 47.641
7 1:31.942 +0.351 44,382 47.560
8 1:31.408 -0.534 44.114 47.294
9 1:31.459 +0.051 44.061 47.398
10 1:31.773 +0.314 43.968 47.805

(12) STAN STEFAN

1 1:44.089 51.320
2 1:35.571 -8.518 45.590 49.981
3 1:36.846 +1.275 46.051 50.795
4 1:33.752 -3.094 45.340 48.412
5 1:33.646 -0.106 44.998 48.648
6 1:34.319 +0.673 45.470 48.849
7 1:36.518 +2.199 45.373 51.145
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